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Composition per 10Kg

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

E6 Zinc (oxide)

E1 Iron (oxide)

E5 Manganese (oxide)

E2 Iodine (IK)

E3 Cobalt (sulphate)

E8 Selenium (SeNa)

Ammonium chloride
Phosphorus (DCP)

Sodium (chloride)

 
50.000 UI
10.000 UI
2.500 UI

1,800 mg
1,050 mg
1,000 mg

150 mg
28 mg
25 mg

12,00 %
2,000 mg
35,00 %

Vitamins-Minerals

Protection from Urolithiasis 

LICKING BLOCK
FEED SUPPLEMENT

Suitable for    Cows    Goats
  Calves   Sheeps    Lamps

 
 Free Urine block is a rich feed supplement of •

vitamins and minerals, ideal for nutrition enrichment 
and immune system boost. It contributes to the 
maintenance of the animal’s healthy digestetion.
Furthermore, it effectively protects them against
kidney and bladder stones (nephrolithiasis).

 

Usage

Paper boxes of: 
8kg ( 6 3k1 including pieces of g each)
kg ( 2 10k20 including pieces of g each)
kg ( 4 5k20 including pieces of g each)     

Storage

Packaging

Must be stored in dry, dark and moisture-
free places.

Enable animals to lick it by putting it next 
to mangers and waterers or hanging it 
through its middle hole in a distance that
animals can reach comfortably. We leave 
the product for at will consumption from 
the animals.


