# FREE URINE BLOCK



# **LICKING BLOCK**

#### Composition per 10Kg

Vitamin A	50.000 UI
Vitamin D₃	10.000 UI
Vitamin E	2.500 UI
E6 Zinc (oxide)	1,800 mg
E1 Iron (oxide)	1,050 mg
E5 Manganese (oxide)	1,000 mg
E2 Iodine (IK)	150 mg
E3 Cobalt (sulphate)	28 mg
E8 Selenium (SeNa)	25 mg
Ammonium chloride	12,00 %
Phosphorus (DCP)	2,000 mg
Sodium (chloride)	35,00 %

#### Usage

Enable animals to lick it by putting it next to mangers and waterers or hanging it through its middle hole in a distance that animals can reach comfortably. We leave the product for at will consumption from the animals.

#### Packaging

Paper boxes of: 18kg (including 6 pieces of 3kg each) 20kg (including 2 pieces of 10kg each) 20kg (including 4 pieces of 5kg each)

#### Storage

Must be stored in dry, dark and moisturefree places.

### Suitable for **Cows Goats** Calves Sheeps Lamps

## FEED SUPPLEMENT

# Vitamins-Minerals Protection from Urolithiasis

• **Free Urine block** is a rich feed supplement of vitamins and minerals, ideal for nutrition enrichment and immune system boost. It contributes to the maintenance of the animal's healthy digestetion. Furthermore, it effectively protects them against kidney and bladder stones (nephrolithiasis).



